
GOVERNMENT AYURVED COLLEGE, NANDED

lnstitutional Level Round FOR SUBJECT SHALYA TANTRA COM V

AIAPGET(AYU) Admission Process 2020-21

SELECTION LIST I

MERIT Name OF Students SMLNo. AIRNo, MARIG Category

I YADAV ANJANA HANSRAJ 93 557 316 OPEN
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GOVERNMENT AYURVED COLLEGE, NANDED

lnstitutional Level Round FOR SUB.,ECT SHALYA TANTRA COM

AIAPGET(AYU) Admission Process 2020-21

WAITING LIST I

MERIT Name OF Students SML No. AIR No. MARKS Category

FULSUNDER SONALI ASHOK l4l 802 306 OBC

2 PANJANKAR MONALT 164 97s 299 NTB

3 CHANGLE MENKA SHARAWAN l0l7 291 EWS

4 BHOSALE VIJAYMALA MMRAO 180 1063 296 EWS

5 SURYAWANSHI ANJALI SUBHASHRAO 204 1159 292 COMMON

6 PATLE LAXMI SANJAY 206 I l8l 291 OBC

7 VAISHNAWI EKNATH NINGURKAR 2to 1206 290 OBC

8 BOPALE SWAPNIL NARENDRA 2tl 1201 290 OBC(NCL)

9 KATHOLE SAGAR DATTATRAY 2t:, 1214 290 OBC

10 PATIL ANKITA ASHOK 215 1228 289 OBC

l1 BHUSHETTE SWAPNA SANJAY 217 1232 289 OPEN

12 GUPTA SHIKSHA RAKESH 2t9 1241 249 OPEN

13 DHURGUDE SHIVANI SANJAY 222 1250 288 UR (OPEN)

14 PAWAR PRAMILA VINAYAK 226 1267 288 OPEN

15 PATIL AKSHAYA VYANKATRAO 227 t27 t 288 OPEN

lo LUBNA SADAF KHAN 232 1289 287 OPEN

t7 JATSWAL RASHMI GANESH 234 1295 241 OBC(NCL)

l8 ANANDA BALAJIRAO JADHAV 240 1325 246 OPEN

l9 TIMANDE SNKET ANILRAO 241 132'7 286 OBC

20 WADANKAR SAGAR MADHUKAR 243 1330 286 OBC

21 PANDIKODE VIDYA RAMCHANDRA 256 1380 244 OBC

22 RI]PALI BABABSAHEB RAUT 1444 282 OBC

NANIDA PARVEEN ABDUL SATTAR 276 146'1 281 EWS

CHOUDHAzu KANCHAN S. 218 1471 241 OBC

25 KATKAR SHWETA NETAJI 289 1549 219 OPEN

26 BHOJANE RAMESHWAR SITARAM 290 1550 279 NT-2 C

27 CHARJAN PRIYA 291 1553 279 oBc

28 SARNAIK POOJA ASHOKRAO 294 1511 278 OBC

29 JAISWAL POOJA ASHOK 330 1775 212 OBC

30 TAMKUTE POOJA SHIVANAND 332 1799 271 OBC

3l HOI-AMBE VARSHA BALAJI 346 l86l 269 NT3

32 GANGJI MANISHA SATYANARAYAN 403 2t7l 260 OBC

33 KABRA AARTI BALAPRASAD 408 2181 260 EWS

34 JOSHI AYUSHI ATUL 414 2224 259 OPEN

35 BHANDARKAR PALLAVI SURESH 421 2251 258 OBC(NCL)

36 MALI SHUBHAM SUNIL 44t 2342 255 OBC

37 DIMPLE GORI RAMJIBHAI 4',7 5 2523 250 OPEN

38 SURYAWANSHI PRATIMA GANESHRAO 485 2561 249 OPEN

39 NIKHUMB SHAMAL PURUSHATAM 508 2646 246 OBC

40 HURDALE PRIYANKA HAVAPPA J23 2',7 52 243 GEN-EWS

4t TUPPEKAR KIRAN MAROTI s24 2762 243 OBC

42 THAKARE TRUSHNA R 547 2905 239 OBC

43 LOKHANDE SHILPA SUDHIR 5'79 3053 236 OBC

44 GIRI HIMANI TUSHAR 660 3549 223 NT-B



MERIT Name OF Students SMLNo. AIRNo. MARI(S Category

45 JANGAM SAYALI VIJAY 68t 3645 221 OBC

46 KATAWATE DIPALI DIPAK '716 3835 217 NT-BCNT.I)

47 PANDEKAR KARTIK WASUDEO 79s | 4296 206 OBC

48 DESHMUKH VIVEK RAJENDRA 814 44t4 204 OPEN

49 WAGHMARE POOJA MANIKRAO 818 4426 204 OBC(SBC)

50 ST{ARMA PIYUSH YUCALKISHORE 915 4987 193 OPEN EVr'S

5l BHOIR ANKITA SADANAND 999 5560 183 OPEN

52 ANAS NAISH JAVED KHAN 1040 5898 117 OPEN

53 KADAM KANCHAN SHIVSHANKAR 1080 613 8 174 OPEN

54 WAGHMARE SHRADDHA RAMDAS I 109 6299 171 OBC (NCL)

55 SIRSAI SAYALI SHRIKANT I ll8 6490 169 SC

56 GIRATKAR PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA 1t42 6523 r68 OBC

57 POOJA SANJAY DONGARE 1146 7854 150 VJ-A
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GOVERNMENT AYURVED COLLEGE, NANDED

lnstitutional Level Round FOR SUBIECT SHALYA TANTRA COM VACANCY

AIAPGET(AYU) Admission Process 2020-21
GENERAL MERIT LIST I

MERIT Name OF Students SMLNo. AIR No. MAR](S Category
I YADAV ANJANA HANSRA.I 93 557 316 OPEN

2 FULSUNDER SONALI ASHOK 141 802 306 OBC
3 PANJANKAR MONALI 164 975 299 NTB
4 CHANGLE MENKA SHARAWAN 173 l0l7 297 EWS
5 BHOSALE VIJAYMALA RAMRAO 180 1063 296 EWS

6 SURYAWANSHI ANJALI SUBHASHRAO 204 I159 292 COMMON
7 PATLE LAXMI SANJAY 206 1l8t 291 OBC
8 VAISHNAWI EKNATH NINGURKAR 210 1206 290 oBc
9 BOPALE SWAPNIL NARENDRA 211 120'l 290 OBC(NCL)
10 KATHOLE SAGAR DATTATRAY 213 1214 290 OBC
ll PATIL ANKITA ASHOK 215 1228 249 OBC
t2 BHUSHETTE SWAPNA SANJAY 2t7 1232 289 OPEN
l3 GUPTA SHIKSHA RAKESH 2t9 t24t 249 OPEN
t4 DHURCUDE SHIVANI SANJAY 222 1250 288 UR (OPEN)

l5 PAWAR PRAMILA VINAYAK 226 t267 288 OPEN
r6 PATIL AKSHAYA VYANKATRAO 227 12'71 288 OPEN
t7 LUBNA SADAF KHAN 232 1289 287 OPEN
18 JAISWAL RASHMI GANESH 234 t29s 287 OBC(NCL)
t9 ANANDA BALAJIRAO JADHAV 240 1325 286 OPEN
20 TIMANDE SNKET ANILRAO 241 t327 286 OBC
21 WADANKAR SAGAR MADHUKAR 243, 1330 246 OBC
22 PANDIKODE VIDYA RAMCHANDRA 256 1380 284 oBc
23 RUPALI BABABSAHEB RAUT 267 1444 282 OBC
24 NANIDA PARVEEN ABDUL SATTAR 2',76 1467 281 EWS
25 CHOUDHARI KANCHAN S. 278 t471 2a1 OBC
26 KATKAR SHWETA NETAJI 289 1549 219 OPEN
27 BHOJANE RAMESHWAR SITARAM 290 15 50 tro NT-2 C
28 CHARJAN PRIYA 291 1553 279 OBC
29 SARNAIK POOJA ASHOKRAO 294 t57t 278 OBC

30 JAISWAL POOJA ASHOK 330 t715 11) OBC

3l TAMKUTE POOJA SHIVANAND JJI 1799 271 OBC
32 HOLAMBE VARSHA BALAJI 346 l86l 269 NT3
33 GANGJI MANISHA SATYANARAYAN 403 217t 260 OBC

34 KABRA AARTI BALAPRASAD 408 2181 260 EWS

35 JOSHI AYUSHI ATUL 414 2224 259 OPEN
35 BIIANDARKAR PALLAVI SURESH 421 2251 2s8 OBC(NCL)

MALI SHUBHAM SUNIL 441 2342 255 OBC
38 DIMPLE GORI RAMJIBHAI 475 2523 250 OPEN

39 SURYAWANSHI PRATIMA CANESHRA( 48s 2561 249 OPEN
40 NIKHIJMB SHAMAL PURUSHATAM 508 2646 246 OBC

4t HURDALE PRIYANKA HAVAPPA 523 2'152 243 GEN-EWS

TUPPEKAR KIRAN MAROTI 524 2762 243 OBC

43 THAKARE TRUSHNA R 547 2905 239 oBc
44 LOKHANDE SHILPA SUDHIR s79 3053 236 OBC

45 GIzu HIMANI TUSHAR 660 3549 ,ra NT-B



MERIT Name OF Students SMLNo. AIR No. MARKS Category
46 JANGAM SAYALI VIJAY 68t 364s 221 OBC

47 KATAWATE DIPALI DIPAK 716 3835 217 NT-BCNT-I)

48 PANDEKAR KARTIK WASUDEO 795 496 206 OBC

49 DESHMUKH VIVEK RAJENDRA 814 4414 204 OPEN

50 WAGHMARE POOJA MANIKRAO 818 4426 204 OBC(SBC)

5l SHARMA PIYUSH YUGALKISHORE 915 4987 I93 OPEN EWS

52 BHOIR ANKITA SADANAND 999 5560 183 OPEN

53 ANAS NAISH JAVED KHAN 1040 5898 177 OPEN

54 KADAM KANCHAN SHIVSHANKAR 1080 613 8 174 OPEN

55 WAGHMARE SHRADDHA RAMDAS I 109 6299 t1l OBC (NCL)

56 SIRSAI SAYALI SHRIKANT I138 6490 169 sc
57 GIRATKAR PRAJAKTA RAJEN DRA 1142 6523 r68 oBc
58 POOJA SANJAY DONGARE 1346 '7 854 1s0 VJ-A
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